
Outer Island Schedule Summer 2009

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Penniman 25‐Apr 3:00 ‐6:00 pm 12 CCSU ‐ BIO 509 Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin 1‐May 12:00‐4:00 pm 15 Yale School of Art Lisa Kereszi lisa.kereszi@yale.edu

Breslin 2‐May 12:00‐4:00 pm 22 SCSU, Science Education Vincent Breslin 392‐6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Baltay 30‐Apr 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Baltay 1‐May 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 18‐May 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 27‐May Jennifer Esty

Intern 29‐May 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 1‐Jun 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 10‐Jun 11:00 ‐ 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T.Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Intern 12‐Jun Plainville Schools John Girard girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Intern 15‐Jun 9:00 ‐ 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 16‐Jun 9:00‐1:00 pm 47 St Bridgets School, Cheshire CT Barbara Gamache bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Intern 18‐Jun 11:00 ‐ 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T.Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Intern 26‐Jun 8:30 ‐ 3:00 pm 22 CCSU ‐DHE Grant Jerry Jarrett jarrettj@ccsu.edu

Intern 1‐Jul 11:00 ‐ 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class T.Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 10‐Jul 9:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 10 SCSU EVE 537 Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Intern 13‐Jul 10:00 ‐ 2:00 pm 15 Solar Youth gammi@solaryouth.com

Intern 21‐Jul 10:00 ‐ 2:00 pm 25 Camp Totoket Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Breslin 6‐Aug 9:00‐12:00 pm 25 Vacation Boble School Jennifer Glass glass.jennifer@sbcglobal.net


